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ALL CRIMINAL DEFECTIVE LIST 15-04-2024

SR.NO NATURE FILE NO DATE TOKEN NO. ADVOCATE NAME

1 BAIL 33 10/04/24 549564 DESH RATAN CHAUDHARY
2 A482 164 10/04/24 556414 SAVAN KUMAR

3 BAIL 180 10/04/24 557434 VINAY KUMAR SINGH

4 BAIL 135 10/04/24 555754 RAUN KUMAR SINGH

5 A482 209 10/04/24 557194 SHEKHAR GANGAL

6 A482 6 10/04/24 548904 RUCHITA JAIN

7 AA 232 10/04/24 560434 RAJU RATAN CHAUHAN

8 A482 142 10/04/24 560214 PYARE LAL YADAV

9 A482 36 10/04/24 549574 MOTI LAL CHAUHAN

10 A482 111 10/04/24 553384 ANKIT KUMAR YADAV

11 A482 126 10/04/24 554094 AKHILESH KUMAR TIWARI
12 ABAIL 27 10/04/24 552774 RAM KRISHNA MISHRA
13 A482 96 10/04/24 552344 KULDEEP TRIPATHI

14 A482 89 10/04/24 552264 HARISH CHANDRA YADAV
15 A482 31 10/04/24 549404 NIKHIL KUMAR

16 A482 186 10/04/24 560444 RAVINDRA KUMAR

17 BAIL 165 10/04/24 558014 UDAY NARAIN SINGH
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RENU CHOUKL

KAMLESH KUMAR TRIPATHI

G.S. CHAUHAN

RAJ KUMAR SHARMA
AMIT GOEL

VINOD KUMAR PANDEY
BED PRAKASH RAI
GYAN CHANDRA

RAVINDRA PAL SINGH KASHYAP

MANISH KUMAR

MANJU YADAV

ARVIND SINGH

NIRBHAY SINGH
SUDARSHAN SINGH
BRIJESH KUMAR PANDEY
SUNIL CHOUDHARY

SOM VEER

BIRENDRA SINGH KHOLHER
RUCHI MISHRA

SUNIL KUMAR TIWARI
AKHILENDRA SINGH

AJAY KUMAR MAYRYA
RAHUL KUMAR TYAGI
AUSHIM LUTHRA

BHARTI MISHRA
SANTOSH KUMAR SHUKLA
VINAY KANT DWIVEDI
ANAND PATI TIWARI
YASHWANT SINGH...........
KUMAR PARIKSHIT
SUNEEL KUMAR YADAV
MOHD. AFZAL

SUNIL KUMAR MISHRA
SUNITA CHAUHAN
RAKESH KUMAR
HIMANSHU KASHYAP
SUNIL KUMAR

AMAR BAHADUR MAURYA
MADAN KUMAR TIWARI
AKHILENDRA SINGH

RAVI SAHU

BHAWANI PRASAD SHUKLA
SANJAY MAURYA
MUKESH KUMAR JHA
ABHILASHA SINGH
SHITLA SAHAY SRIVASTAVA
SAURABH KUMAR...........
SUDHIR KUMAR SINGH
RAJEEV KUMAR

GUNJAN YADAV
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AMNIL KUMAR BIND
JITENDRA KUMAR MISHRA
MATIUR REHMAN KHAN
AMBREEN MASOOR

SHRI CHAND

AMIT KUMAR SHUKLA
SHALOO SINGH

VIPIN CHANDRA PANDEY
RAYOOF ALI

SAURABH KUMAR PANDEY
RAVI PRAKASH

VINOD SHANKAR TRIPARHI
VIRENDRA KUMAR GUPTA
PAVAN KUMAR SRIVASTAVA
DEEPAK KUMAR VERMA
MANU KHARE

DEWENDRA SINGH......
INDRAJEET CHAURASIA
RAHUL KUMAR PANDEY
BABIT KUMAR

AKHILESWAR PRATAP SINGH
ZAHEER ABBAS NAQVI
SAMARTH KRISHNA

M.S. CHAUHAN

ASHOK KUMAR MAURYA
NEERAJ KUMAR CHAURASIYA
RAM RAKSHA TIWARI

MANOJ KUMAR

PANKA]J

MANISH KUMAR SINGH
DEEPAK KUMAR TRIPATHI
MOHAMMAD MUSTAFA
SATYA PRAKASH MAURYA
ASHUTOSH KUMAR SRIVASTAVA
RAGHVENDRA YADAV

RAVI SHANKAR TRIPATHI
AYUSH KAUSHIK

JANARDAN PRASAD TRIPATHI
SUNIL KUMAR PANDEY.........
UPENDRA UPADHYAY
PANKA]J

ANOOP SINGH

SURESH KUMAR GUPTA
ASHOK KUMAR SINGH BAIS
KARTIKEYA SARAN

KUMAR DHANANJAY
CHANDRA PRAKASH PANDEY
BALWANT SINGH
SIDDHARTH AGARWAL...........
MANOJ KUMAR RAJBHAR
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RAGHVENDRA

UMESH CHANDRA TIWARI
VIJENDRA KUMAR SONKAR
DHIRA] KUMAR PANDEY
PRADEEP YADAV

MOHD. KHALIL

PANKA) SATSANGI

VINEET KUMAR SINGH
SAROJ KUMAR DUBEY
SUNIL KUMAR MISHRA
RAMESH CHANDRA YADAV
SHYAM SHANKAR PANDEY
KARTIKEY SINGH..........
SIDDHARTH SRIVASTAVA
ROHIT SHUKLA

SANDHYA SHARMA
KAMLENDRA TRIPATHI
BHANU PRAKASH GUPTA
ABHISHEK MAYANK

HIRA LAL SINGH (KUSHWAHA)
OM SHIV

SURENDRA MOHAN MISHRA
BAL MUKUND SINGH......
VIMAL KUMAR PANDEY
ANIL KUMAR

LAL MANI SINGH

BIPIN KUMAR

SURYA PRATAP SINGH

ANIL PRATAP SINGH
MANISH KUMAR TIWARI
BINDESHWARI PRASAD MISHRA
PRIYADARSHI TRIPATHI
ABHISHEK SRIVASTAVA
ARADHANA SINGH

MANJU SINGH...............
NAVEEN KUMAR RAI

SOM VEER

SANJAY MAURYA

VIKAS KUMAR

AMARJEET YADAV
AWADHESH KUMAR SHARMA
U.C CHATURVEDI
RAGHUVANSH MISRA
MITHILESH KUMAR SHUKLA
SHREY SINGH

AJAY SINGH

HITESH PACHORI

SUNDEEP SHUKLA

RIZWAN AHMAD

A.C SRIVASTAVA



169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218

CRLA
BAIL
A482
BAIL
TACR
BAIL
BAIL
A482
A482
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
A482
BAIL
BAIL
A482
BAIL
A482
BAIL
A482
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
ABAIL
CRLR
BAIL
ABAIL
CRLA
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
A482
A482
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
A482
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
A482
A482
A482
A482
A483
A482
A482

82

147
135
42

42

124
118
101
161
106
226
211
109
109

214
230
146
43

88

217
246

43

67
28
42
206
41
131
189
103
204
234
215
84

929
215
140
204
245
149
119
29
44
14
134
229

10/.4/2024
10/.4/2024
10/.4/2024
10/.4/2024
10/.4/2024
10/.4/2024
10/.4/2024
10/.4/2024
10/.4/2024
10/.4/2024
10/.4/2024
10/.4/2024
10/.4/2024
10/.4/2024
10/.4/2024
10/.4/2024
10/.4/2024
10/.4/2024
10/.4/2024
10/.4/2024
10/.4/2024
10/.4/2024
10/.4/2024
10/.4/2024
10/.4/2024
10/.4/2024
10/.4/2024
10/.4/2024
10/.4/2024
10/.4/2024
10/.4/2024
10/.4/2024
10/.4/2024
10/.4/2024
10/.4/2024
10/.4/2024
10/.4/2024
10/.4/2024
10/.4/2024
10/.4/2024
10/.4/2024
10/.4/2024
10/.4/2024
10/.4/2024
10/.4/2024
10/.4/2024
10/.4/2024
10/.4/2024
10/.4/2024
10/.4/2024

Sheetl

557644
556664
560604
550394
549734
555444
555184
552654
556534
553694
559854
559114
553224
553974
553214
559864
559714
555224
550424
552234
559044
559464
548624
557904
550024
551524
552744
554564
559914
550354
555584
558854
552854
560404
559194
559354
552334
548854
553794
560314
555894
560054
559284
555614
552894
549354
549904
548524
555084
560454

Page 5

NOOR MOHAMMAD
ZAFAR ABBAS
SIDDHARTH SRIVASTAVA
KAPIL TYAGI

HARISH CHANDRA MISHRA...
VIVEK SINGH

DANISH IQBAL FARIDI
VISHNU MURTI TRIPATHI
ZAFAR ABBAS

AVANISH KUMAR SRIVASTAVA
JANARDAN YADAV

AJAY KUMAR DWIVEDI
D.M TRIPATHI

ADITYA VIKRAM

NAVIN KUMAR PANDEY
VIJAY TRIPATHI

GIRISH KUMAR GUPTA
ASHOK KUMAR YADAV
VISHAL SINGH
PUSHPENDRA SINGH LODHI
AMIT DAGA

RIZWAN AHMAD
HABALDAR SINGH KATHERIA
PANKA) KUMAR GUPTA
SHIV KUMAR SINGH
GAURAYV SINGH

RAM KRISHNA MISHRA
NEEJA SRIVASTAVA....
SUNDEEP SHUKLA
RAJRSHI GUPTA
PRASHANT SHARMA
VIJETA SRIVASTAVA
SUSHIL KUMAR PANDEY
ROMESHWARI PRASAD
ANURAG TRIPATHI
RAMAJAN AHMAD
MUKESH JOSHI

DEEPAK KUMAR

VINOD KUMAR TRIPATHI
ANURAG SHUKLA
GAURAV SHARMA

MEHUL KHARE

SANDEEP MISHRA

RAVI NATH TIWARI
KAILASH NATH SINGH
GAURAYV SRIVASTAV

AJAY KUMAR GIRI
SATENDRA KUMAR SINGH
RAJEEV SISODIA....
SANTOSH KUMAR YADAV
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RAJENDRA KUMAR PANDEY
ASHUTOSH

ARDHENDU SHEKHAR SHARMA
DHARMENDRA KUMAR PATEL
AVANISH KUMAR SRIVASTAVA
RAJENDRA KUMAR SINGH
RAM KUMAR

SHESH NARAIN MISHRA
DEEPAK KUMAR YADAV
GAURAV SRIVASTAV

AYUB KHAN

CHANDRA BHUSHAN YADAV
DEEPAK KUMAR SINGH
ASHUTOSH KUMAR GAUTAM
SANDEEP KUMAR SRIVASTAVA
SHAHRUKH

SANJAY SINGH SENGAR
UMESH CHANDRA TIWARI
SHIV KUMAR SINGH

ANAND PATI TIWARI

ANIL KUMAR....

SUBHASH SINGH YADAV
AMIT KUMAR CHAUHAN
AMARJEET YADAV

ATHARVA DIXIT

SWATI AGARWAL SRIVASTAVA
SANDEEP TRIPATHI

ANIL KUMAR SINGH BISHEN
BHAGWAN DUTT PANDEY
ASHISH GUPTA

RAJ KAMAL PAL

OM PRAKASH CHAUBE
YASHPAL

AMBREESH KUMAR
PRADEEP SRIVASTAVA
MOHD HALEEM

HIMANSHU MISHRA
KAILASH NATH

SHRI PRAKASH DWIVEDI
JITENDRA KUMAR RAVAT

RAJ KUMAR PRAJAPATI
SIKANDAR B KOCHAR
RATNESH KUMAR SINGH
RAM BABU SINGH

JAI RA]....

LAV KUSH KUMAR BHATT
DEEPAK KUMAR TRIPATHI
HIRA LAL

ABHINAV GAUR

MOHIT KUMAR SHUKLA
NAGENDRA KUMAR SINGH
VIKRANT SINGH PARIHAR
SUDHIR BHARTI

TEJASVI MISHRA

VINOD KUMAR TRIPATHI

BED KANT MISHRA....
PRADIP KUMAR SRIVASTAVA
ABHISHEK GUPTA
HIMANSHU MISHRA

VISHAL JAISWAL

SHOBHIT PATHAK

MERAJ AHMAD KHAN

MOHD SHOEB KHAN

SOM VEER

KUNWAR ADITYA PRATAP SINGH
VIVEK KUMAR PAL

BRIJESH KUMAR SRIVASTAVA
SUNIL KUMAR TIWARI
ANMOL TIWARI
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MOHD ARSHAD

CHANDRA SEN PAL

GORAKH YADAV

SHEKHAR GANGAL

RAHUL KUMAR SHARMA....
AJAY KUMAR PANDEY

RAJ KUMAR SINGH

AJAY KUMAR SRIVASTAVA
BIRENDRA SINGH

GANESH SHANKAR SRIVASTAVA
PHOOL CHANDRA YADAV (RECEIVED)
LAVKUSH KUMAR BHATT
RENU SHARMA

SANTOSH KUMAR TIWARI
JAGADISH PRASAD YADAV
PRASHANT KUMAR DWIVEDI
ASHISH PANDEY

NIPUN SINGH

MOHD AFZAL....

RAKESH KUMAR SRIVASTAVA
SUBHASH CHANDRA PANDEY
SANTOSH KUMAR GUPTA
SUNIL VASHISTH

SUNDEEP SHUKLA

MUKESH KUMAR MAURYA
ALOK KUMAR YADAV
PRADEEP KUMAR RAI
KESHARI NATH TRIPATHI
ADIL JAMAL

RAJ KUMAR SINGH

RAJESH KUMAR VISHWAKARMA



319
320
321
322
323
324
325
326
327
328
329
330
331
332
333
334
335
336
337
338
339
340
341
342
343
344
345
346
347
348
349
350
351
352

BAIL

CRLR
A482
CRLA
A482
CRLR
BAIL

CRLR
CRLA
A482
A482
BAIL

CRLA
BAIL

CRLA
CRLA
A482
CRLA
A482
A482
CRLA
BAIL

BAIL

BAIL

CRLR
CRLA
CRLA
BAIL

CRLR
CRLA
CRLR
A482
A482
A482

9
29
65
66
33
25
97
15
60
176
185
93
28
55
30
53
207
87
204
92
23
14
206
222

42
57
149
12
27
27
28
76
124

12/04/2024
12/04/2024
12/04/2024
12/04/2024
12/04/2024
09/04/2024
12/04/2024
12/04/2024
12/04/2024
12/04/2024
12/04/2024
12/04/2024
12/04/2024
10/04/2024
12/04/2024
12/04/2024
12/04/2024
12/04/2024
12/04/2024
12/04/2024
12/04/2024
12/04/2024
12/04/2024
12/04/2024
12/04/2024
12/04/2024
12/04/2024
12/04/2024
12/04/2024
12/04/2024
12/04/2024
12/04/2024
12/04/2024
12/04/2024

Sheetl

561194
571164
566024
568574
567404
543554
565134
567904
568534
572034
571724
565054
566284
550644
563474
568294
572164
570114
572394
572284
563164
561404
571284
570724
566644
565324
568784
567194
568974
563894
571674
567854
566544
570804

Page 8

AJEET KUMAR SINGH
VISHAL PANDEY
AWADHESH PRASAD PANDEY
VIVEK SINGH

ARVIND KUMAR SAXENA....
JEET BAHADUR GAUTAM
RAVI SHANKAR TRIPATHI
RAMESH CHANDRA TIWARI
KAMLESH KUMAR DWIVEDI
ADITYA KUMAR SINGH
PRASHANT KUMAR DUBEY
PRADEEP KUMAR MAURYA
A.C SRIVASTAVA

KAMLESH KUMAR SINGH
DEEPESH KUMAR OJHA

OM SHIV....

ABHISHEK KUMAR SARO]
KANCHAN CHAUDHARY
GAGAN PRATAP SINGH

A.C TIWARI
SWAYAMANAND SISODIYA
RAJ KUMAR VERMA

PREM SHANKAR KUSHWAHA
MOHD KHALIL

JAI RA)

SURYA BHAN DUBEY

AJAY KUMAR SRIVASTAVA
VIMAL KUMAR PANDEY
ABHIJIT MISHRA

AKHILESH KUMAR KHARE
PRABHAT PANDEY
DEVBRAT DWIVEDI
BRIJESH KUMAR PAL

BRI} BHUSHAN UPADHYAY....
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